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Description

198707310002
44840

07/31/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BAKER,
JAMES M.

143 319 Lot#:5 Blk:3
Desc:CAHABA
VALLEY
ESTATES,
2ND SECTOR

198707310002
45250

07/31/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GRAGG,
CHARLES M. &
JUDIT

143 323 Lot#:85 Blk:1
Desc:5TH
SECTOR,
CAHABA
VALLEY
ESTATES

198707310002
45350

07/31/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SMITH,
GEORGE L.
ETUX

143 314 Sec:5 Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:CAHABA
VALLEY
ESTATES,
3RD SECTOR

198707310002
45380

07/31/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MCCLUNG,
MICHAEL &
LINDA

143 312 Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:CAHABA
VALLEY
ESTATES,
2ND SECTOR

198707310002
45390

07/31/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BAKER,
JAMES M.

143 329 Lot#:5 Blk:3
Desc:CAHABA
VALLEY
ESTATES,
2ND SECTOR

198707310002
45430

07/31/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HARRIS,
MAVEN

143 333 Lot#:3 Blk:3
Desc:CAHABA
VALLEY
ESTATES,
2ND SECTOR

198707310002
45530

07/31/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HIGHTOWER,
RODNEY C.&
MAR

143 321 Lot#:10 Blk:3
Desc:CAHABA
VALLEY
ESTATES,
2ND SECTOR

198707310002
45520

07/31/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

JOLLY,
CHARLES E. &
LISA

143 326 Lot#:2 Blk:3
Desc:CAHABA
VALLEY
ESTATES,
2ND SECTOR

198707310002
45630

07/31/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

LAMBERT,
STEVE E.

143 337 Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:SW1/4
Other:CHANDA
LAR SOUTH,
2ND SECTOR

198707310002
45800

07/31/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HIGHTOWER,
RODNEY &
MARTH

143 335 Lot#:10 Blk:3
Desc:CAHABA
VALLEY
ESTATES,
2ND SECTOR



198707310002
45930

07/31/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MEANS, MARK
& E. ROSETTA

143 331 Lot#:7 Blk:3
Desc:CAHABA
VALLEY
ESTATES,
2ND SECTOR

198707310002
45990

07/31/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HARRIS,
MAVEN
ETUX

143 315 Lot#:3 Blk:3
Desc:CAHABA
VALLEY
ESTATES,
2ND SECTOR,

198707310002
46020

07/31/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BUFFKIN,
RICHARD &
MADONN

143 324 Lot#:1 Blk:3
Desc:CAHABA
VALLEY
ESTATES,
2ND SECTOR

198707310002
46040

07/31/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MCCOY, JOHN
M. & MELINDA

143 311 Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:CAHABA
VALLEY
ESTATES,
2ND SECTOR

198708270002
77180

08/27/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

MONCUS
PROPERTIES

147 938 Sec:28
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:OFF OF
INDIAN CREST
DRIVE

198708270002
77220

08/27/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantor DEEDS D&Z INC 147 930 Sec:14
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:NORTH
ROW OF NEW
SEABOARD
COAST LINE
RAILROAD
ROW'

198708270002
77460

08/27/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

BOUTWELL,
WINSTON &B-
ETAL

147 935 Sec:28
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:OFF OF
INDIAN CREST
DRIVE

198710300003
44530

10/30/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER CO

157 596 Sec:14
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:NW1/4
Other:NORTH
WEST ROW
LINE OF
PARKER
DRIVE.



198701200000
24590

01/20/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CHENBONE
LAND NO.1

110 940 Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:SOUTH
ROW OF OLD
ROW OF
ACTON
BRANCH
RAILROAD

198701200000
24750

01/20/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CLARK,
GLENN B. &
FAY

110 941 Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:SE1/4
BQt:NE1/4
Other:LITTLE
OAK RIDGE
ESTATES,
2ND SECTOR

198701200000
24790

01/20/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

THORNTON,
RUBY

110 939 Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:SW1/4
BQt:NE1/4

198701260000
29040

01/26/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SPEAR,
BARBARA J.

111 699 5 106 Lot#:68 Book:5
Pg:106
Desc:CHANDA
LAR SOUTH,
1ST SECTOR

198701260000
29270

01/26/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

KNIGHT, JACK
& VICKIE W.

111 714 Lot#:27
Desc:CHAPAR
RAL, 3RD
SECTOR

198701260000
29740

01/26/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

DUTCHER,
JOY M.

111 667 Lot#:17 Blk:1
Desc:1ST
SECTOR

198701260000
29810

01/26/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CAMPBELL,
J.L.

111 711 Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NE1/4

198701260000
29770

01/26/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

UPTON, W.D. 111 707 Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Qt:E1/2
BQt:NW1/4

198701260000
29870

01/26/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CREWS,
HENRY R. &
SUSAN B

111 670 Lot#:19 Blk:1
Desc:1ST
SECTOR

198701260000
30310

01/26/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HARDEMAN,
KENNETH L. &
SH

111 704 Lot#:13 Blk:1
Desc:OAK
MOUNTAIN
ESTATES, 1ST
SECTOR

198701260000
30650

01/26/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

CARROLL,
GORDON W. &
LIND

111 696 5 76 Lot#:5 Blk:5
Book:5 Pg:76
Desc:OAK
MOUNTAIN
ESTATES,
2ND SECTOR

198702100000
47320

02/10/1987
12:00:00

PELHAM CITY
OF

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

GRIMES,
RICHARD & M.

114 217 Lot#:6 Blk:5
Desc:WOODD
ALE ESTATES,
3RD SECTOR


