	Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Name= PELHAM CITY OF;										
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198707310002 44840	07/31/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BAKER, JAMES M.	143	319				Lot#:5 Blk:3 Desc:CAHABA VALLEY ESTATES, 2ND SECTOR
198707310002 45250	07/31/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GRAGG, CHARLES M. & JUDIT	143	323				Lot#:85 Blk:1 Desc:5TH SECTOR, CAHABA VALLEY ESTATES
198707310002 45350	07/31/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SMITH, GEORGE L. ETUX	143	314				Sec:5 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:CAHABA VALLEY ESTATES, 3RD SECTOR
198707310002 45380	07/31/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MCCLUNG, MICHAEL & LINDA	143	312				Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NE1/4 Other:CAHABA VALLEY ESTATES, 2ND SECTOR
198707310002 45390	07/31/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BAKER, JAMES M.	143	329				Lot#:5 Blk:3 Desc:CAHABA VALLEY ESTATES, 2ND SECTOR
198707310002 45430	07/31/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	HARRIS, MAVEN	143	333				Lot#:3 Blk:3 Desc:CAHABA VALLEY ESTATES, 2ND SECTOR
198707310002 45530	07/31/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	HIGHTOWER, RODNEY C.& MAR	143	321				Lot#:10 Blk:3 Desc:CAHABA VALLEY ESTATES, 2ND SECTOR
198707310002 45520	07/31/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	JOLLY, CHARLES E. & LISA	143	326				Lot#:2 Blk:3 Desc:CAHABA VALLEY ESTATES, 2ND SECTOR
198707310002 45630	07/31/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	LAMBERT, STEVE E.	143	337				Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE1/4 BQt:SW1/4 Other:CHANDA LAR SOUTH, 2ND SECTOR
198707310002 45800	07/31/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	HIGHTOWER, RODNEY & MARTH	143	335				Lot#:10 Blk:3 Desc:CAHABA VALLEY ESTATES, 2ND SECTOR

198707310002 45930	07/31/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MEANS, MARK & E. ROSETTA	143	331		Lot#:7 Blk:3 Desc:CAHABA VALLEY ESTATES, 2ND SECTOR
198707310002 45990	07/31/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	HARRIS, MAVEN ETUX	143	315		Lot#:3 Blk:3 Desc:CAHABA VALLEY ESTATES, 2ND SECTOR,
198707310002 46020	07/31/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BUFFKIN, RICHARD & MADONN	143	324		Lot#:1 Blk:3 Desc:CAHABA VALLEY ESTATES, 2ND SECTOR
198707310002 46040	07/31/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MCCOY, JOHN M. & MELINDA	143	311		Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NE1/4 Other:CAHABA VALLEY ESTATES, 2ND SECTOR
198708270002 77180	08/27/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	MONCUS PROPERTIES	147	938		Sec:28 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:OFF OF INDIAN CREST DRIVE
198708270002 77220	08/27/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantor	DEEDS	D&Z INC	147	930		Sec:14 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW1/4 BQt:NE1/4 Other:NORTH ROW OF NEW SEABOARD COAST LINE RAILROAD ROW'
198708270002 77460	08/27/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	BOUTWELL, WINSTON &B- ETAL	147	935		Sec:28 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:OFF OF INDIAN CREST DRIVE
198710300003 44530	10/30/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER CO	157	596		Sec:14 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW1/4 Other:NORTH WEST ROW LINE OF PARKER DRIVE.

198701200000 24590	01/20/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CHENBONE LAND NO.1	110	940			Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NE1/4 Other:SOUTH ROW OF OLD ROW OF ACTON BRANCH RAILROAD
198701200000 24750	01/20/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CLARK, GLENN B. & FAY	110	941			Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE1/4 BQt:NE1/4 Other:LITTLE OAK RIDGE ESTATES, 2ND SECTOR
198701200000 24790	01/20/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	THORNTON, RUBY	110	939			Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW1/4 BQt:NE1/4
198701260000 29040	01/26/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SPEAR, BARBARA J.	111	699	5	106	Lot#:68 Book:5 Pg:106 Desc:CHANDA LAR SOUTH, 1ST SECTOR
198701260000 29270	01/26/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	KNIGHT, JACK & VICKIE W.	111	714			Lot#:27 Desc:CHAPAR RAL, 3RD SECTOR
198701260000 29740	01/26/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	DUTCHER, JOY M.	111	667			Lot#:17 Blk:1 Desc:1ST SECTOR
198701260000 29810	01/26/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CAMPBELL, J.L.	111	711			Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NE1/4
198701260000 29770	01/26/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	UPTON, W.D.	111	707			Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:E1/2 BQt:NW1/4
198701260000 29870	01/26/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CREWS, HENRY R. & SUSAN B	111	670			Lot#:19 Blk:1 Desc:1ST SECTOR
198701260000 30310	01/26/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	HARDEMAN, KENNETH L. & SH	111	704			Lot#:13 Blk:1 Desc:OAK MOUNTAIN ESTATES, 1ST SECTOR
198701260000 30650	01/26/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	CARROLL, GORDON W. & LIND	111	696	5	76	Lot#:5 Blk:5 Book:5 Pg:76 Desc:OAK MOUNTAIN ESTATES, 2ND SECTOR
198702100000 47320	02/10/1987 12:00:00	PELHAM CITY OF	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	GRIMES, RICHARD & M.	114	217			Lot#:6 Blk:5 Desc:WOODD ALE ESTATES, 3RD SECTOR